
 

 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

It is to inform that following members have been appointed as 
Anti Ragging Committee. 

Sr. 
No.   

Name  Designation Mob. No. 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J.. 
Principal/ 
Chairman 

9371276560 

2. Dr. Kulkarni Anita B. Member 9503355757 

3. Dr. Avhad Amol B. Member 9860054445 

4. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh N. Member 9421463760 

5. Dr. Pargewar Ashwini M. Member 7620370491 

6. Miss.Suryawanshi Mayuri Member 8010026634 

7. Miss.Gupta Gurbani Member 7385893029 

8. Miss. Borawake Suhani Member 7823880826 

 

 



 

 

IQAC COMMITTEE  

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 

2. Dr. Santosh Kakade  Member 

3. Dr. Khedekar Dhanshree Member 

4. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh  Member 

5. Mr. Gangadhare Sanjay  Member 

6. Mr. Hole Sachin  Member 

7. Mr. Shelke Anil Member 

8. Mr. Bhagwat Bhushan Member 

9. Mr. Mayur Jadhav  Member 

10 Miss. Horane Swapnil   Member 

 

 



 

 

COLLEGE COUNCIL COMMITTEE  

 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. 
Principal / Professor Ras shatra 
Depart 

2. Dr. Kulkarni Anita B. Reader, Samhita Siddhant 
3. Dr. Raskar Somnath S. Reader, Kriya Sharir  
4. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh N. Reader, Rachana Sharir  
5. Dr Kadam Viraj P. Reader, Dravyaguna 
6. Dr. Takpere Sagar D.  Reader, Strirog 
7 Dr.Wavhal Sandip S. Reader, Balroga 
8 Dr. Avhad Amol B. Professor, Rognidan 
9 Dr. Shinde Priya P. Reader, Agadtantra 
10 Dr. Munde Vinayak d. Reader, Swasthvritta 
11 Dr. Khedekar Dhanshree B. Professor, Kayachikitsa 
12 Dr. Patil Vishwajit N. Reader, Shalyatantra 
13 Dr. Jarad Ananad N. Reader, Panchkarma 
14 Dr. Kakade Santosh S. Professor. Shalakya Tantra  

 



 

 

Co-Curricular & Extra Curricular Activity Cell 

 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 

2. Dr. Amol Avhad  Member 

3. Dr. Viraj Kadam Member 

4. Dr. Dani Myuri  Member 

5. Dr. Ashwini Pargewar Member 

6. Mr. Bhagwat Bhushan Member 

7. Mr. Mayur Jadhav  Member 

8. Mr. Tulshidas shinde  Member 

 



 

 

 

Student Support & Career Guidance Cell 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 

2. Dr. Amol Avhad   Member 

3. Dr. Somnath Raskar Member 

4. Dr. Anita Kulkarni  Member 

5. Dr. Anjali Lokhande   Member 

6. Mr. Arjun Aware  Member 

7. Mr. Bhagwat Bhushan Member 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Gender Sensitization Committee Against Sexual 
Harassment 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Anita Kulkarni Presiding Officer 

2. Dr. Anjali Lokhande  Member 

3. Dr. Godare Pooja Member 

4. Dr. shinde Priya  Member 

5. Mr. Mande Prataprao Local Reporter  

6. Miss Gurbani Gupta   
Student 

Representative  

7. Mr. Tulshidas Shinde  
Student 

Representative 

 

 

 



 

 

 

GRIEVANCE REDRESSER COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 
No.   

Name  Designation Mob. No. 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. 
Principal/ 
Chairman 

9371276560 

2. Dr. Kulkarni Anita Member 9503355757 

3. Adv. Patil Pramila Member 9158443678 

4. Mr. Kopnar Santosh Member 9356515448 

5. Miss. Yele Shrutika Member 7841851380 

6. Miss. Munde Deepali Member 9404957083 

7. Miss. Kale Anushka  Member 7410550392 

8. Miss. Raut Pradnya  Member 8999581535 

 

 



 

 

 

LOCAL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

 

Sr.No. Name Designation Mob. No. 

1. Mr. Tiwari Sunilkumar K. Chairman 9819680012 

2. Mr. Borude Suhas Z. Secretary 9823569023 

3. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 9371276560 

4. Dr. Takpere Sagar D. Member 9975725644 

5. Dr. Kakade Anand  Member 7757888667 

6. Mr. Hole Sachin K. Member 9850139533 

7. Mr. Mote Nitin D. Member 9766700766 

 

 

 



 

 

 

STUDENT COUNCIL COMMITTEE  

 

Sr.No. Name Designation Mob. No. 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 9371276560 

3. Dr. Lokhande Anjali Member 7972045030 

4. Mr. Gangadhare Sanjay B. Member 9763088990 

5. Mr. Bhagwat Bhushan Member 8275212599 

6. Mr. Shinde Tulshidas Member 8600820721 

7. Mr. Kambale Rupesh. Member 9529138978 

8. Mr. Khedkar Rahul Member 9834999512 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 

2. Dr. Takpere Sagar D. Member 

3. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh N. Member 

4. Dr. Patil Vishwajit N. Member 

5. Dr, Kakade Anand S. Member 

6. Mr. Mote Nitin D. Member 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Hospital Infection Control Committee 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. Principal 

2. Dr. Shahaji Kakade  Secretory  

3. Dr. Patil Vishwajit Member 

4. Dr. Amol Avhad  Member 

5. Dr. Chhaya Bendre  Member 

6. Dr. Dhanashree Khedekar   Member 

7. Dr. Sanosh Kakade Member 

8. Dr. Sagar Takpere Member 

9. Dr. Wavhal Sandip Member 

10. Mr. Sanjay Gangadhare  Member 

11. Mr. Purushottam dsandekar Member 

12. Dr. Ashwini Pargewar Member 

13. Miss Divya Rajeranshur Member 

 

 

 



 

 

Transport Committee 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Ajit Kadam  Presiding Officer 

2. Mr. Kalpesh Suryawanshi Member 

3. Miss. Madhuri Patil Member 

4. Dr. Takpere Sagar Member 

5. Mr. Akshay Dhaware Driver  

6. Mr. Indrabhan Tiwari Driver 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE  

 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. 
Principal / Professor Ras shatra 
Depart 

2. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh N. Reader, Rachana Sharir  
3. Dr. Takpere Sagar D.  Reader, Strirog 
4. Dr. Kakade Ananad S.. Reader, Kayachikitsa 
5. Dr. Patil Vishwajit N. Reader, Shalyatantra 
6. Mr. Mote Nitin D. Sr. Clerk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

PHARMA COVIGILANCE COMMITTEE  

 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. 
Principal / Professor Ras shatra 
Depart 

2. Dr. Dani Mayuri. Reader, Ras Shastra  
3. Dr. Takpere Sagar D.  Reader, Strirog 
4. Dr. Lokhande Anjali . Lecturer, Kayachikitsa 
5. Dr. Thorat Kaushlya E. Lecturer, Shalya Tantra  
6. Dr. Pargewar Ashwini m. Lecturer, Swasthvrutta  
7. Dr. Shinde Priya  P. Reader, Agadtantra  
8.  Dr. Kamble Sonali  Lecturer, Kayachikitsa  
9. Dr. Kakade Santosh  Professor Shalakya Tantra  
9. Dr. Wighane Poonam  Lecturer, Kaumarbhritya  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

ACADEMIC COUNCIL COMMITTEE  

 

Sr.No. Name Designation 

1. Dr. Kadam Ajit J. 
Principal / Professor Ras shatra 
Depart 

2. Dr. Kulkarni Anita B. Reader, Samhita Siddhant 
3. Dr. Raskar Somnath S. Reader, Kriya Sharir  
4. Dr. Deshpande Mahesh N. Reader, Rachana Sharir  
5. Dr Kadam Viraj P. Reader, Dravyaguna 
6. Dr. Takpere Sagar D.  Reader, Strirog 
7 Dr.Wavhal Sandip S. Reader, Balroga 
8 Dr. Avhad Amol B. Professor, Rognidan 
9 Dr. Shinde Priya P. Reader, Agadtantra 
10 Dr. Munde Vinayak d. Reader, Swasthvritta 
11 Dr. Khedekar Dhanshree B. Professor, Kayachikitsa 
12 Dr. Patil Vishwajit N. Reader, Shalyatantra 
13 Dr. Jarad Ananad N. Reader, Panchkarma 
14 Dr. Kakade Santosh S. Professor. Shalakya Tantra  

 


